
40

0

130

km/h

80

+ xx kg = Max.
65 kg

6 Kg

+ xx kg = Max.
100 kg

9 Kg

ONE
KEY
SYSTEM

544

596

588

452 (x12)

(x8)

(x6)

(x4)

94
3•

A
/ 5

01
-3

08
5

Follow me...

TÜV Rheinland
geprüfte
 Sicherheit

3085
133085

Thule Sweden AB, Box 69, 330 33 Hillerstorp, SWEDEN

www.thule.com
www.thuleprofessional.com

info@thule.com

GB Fitting instructions
D Montageanleitung
F Instructions de montage
NL Montage-instructies
I Istruzioni per il montaggio
E Instrucciones de montaje
PT Instruçőes de Montagem
S Monteringsanvisning
FIN Asennusohje
EST Paigaldusjuhend
LAT Stiprināšanas instrukcija
LIT Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos
PL Instrukcja montażu
RU Инструкции�по�установке
CZ Návod na montáž
SK Návod na montáž
SLO Navodila za pritrjevanje
HR Uputa za sastavljanje
HU A felszerelés módja
GR �δηγ�ες συναρμ�λ�γησης
TR Montaj talimatlar

���������	
��

��

NISSAN NV200, 5-dr MPV, 10–
NISSAN NV200, 5-dr Van, 10–



50
1-

30
85

2

50961

104

105

22

A B

x 1

x 2
M8x30

x 2
M8x45

x 1

FRRR

RLFL

x 4

x 2

x 2

x 2

x 2

x 2

x 4

x 4

x 1 5mm

x 2

x 2

x 4

x 4

x 2

x 2 16mm

x 2 25mm

31304 50243

30661

x 4

x 4

x 4

x 4

x 1

x 8 x 1

5 mm

6 mm



x 2
25mm

x 2

x 2

x 4

x 4

x 2

x 1

50
1-

30
85

3

x 4

x 2

x 2

x 4

x 4

x 4

1

x 4

x 2

x 4



GB Only a few turns
D Nur wenige Umdrehungen
F Quelques tours uniquement
NL Slechts enkele slagen
I Solo qualche giro
E Sólo algunas vueltas
PT Noções básicas
S Endast några varv
FIN Vain muutama kierros
EST Ainult mõni pööre
LAT Tikai daži apgriezieni
LIT Tik keli pasukimai
PL Wystarczy kilka obrotów

RU Достаточно нескольких

оборотов

CZ Pouze několik otáček
SK Len niekoľko otáčok
SLO Le nekaj obratov
HR Samo nekoliko okreta
HU Csak néhány fordítás
GR Μ�ν� μερικ�ς στρ�φ�ς

TR Yalnız birkaç kez çevirme

���������������	��

50
1-

30
85

4

2

x 1x 8 M6x 4
104 105

104 10422 22
FL FR

105 22
RL

105 22
RR

22
FRRR

RLFL

x 2 x 2

FRRR

RLFL
FL

105 22

Kit 3085
105 22

Kit 3085



FL

FL
FL

50
1-

30
85

5

A

C D

B

= =

M8x30 mm

M8x30 mm

x 1

x 2

6 Nm 6 Nm

3

6 mm



FL FL

50
1-

30
85

6

A

C D

B

= =

x 1

x 2

6 Nm6 Nm

4

6 mm

M8x45 mm

M8x45 mm

FL



FL

50
1-

30
85

7

x 4

x 4

x1

x 4

5

6

7



50
1-

30
85

x 2 16mm

8
27 28 29 30 31

2.

1.
3.

Fit Tips!


